
99 年 03 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

99/03/01 5,607,498 107,075,033 19.00 19.40 18.70 19.20 +0.20 2,040 

99/03/02 2,461,182 47,308,674 19.30 19.45 19.05 19.10 -0.10 926 

99/03/03 4,489,826 87,679,132 19.25 19.80 19.20 19.70 +0.60 1,612 

99/03/04 7,359,173 148,988,623 20.00 20.60 19.80 20.10 +0.40 2,974 

99/03/05 5,483,750 107,092,100 20.30 20.40 19.90 19.95 -0.15 1,214 

99/03/08 6,589,404 130,956,791 20.60 20.75 20.30 20.45 +0.50 1,568 

99/03/09 3,557,347 71,014,996 20.30 20.35 19.50 19.95 -0.50 1,301 

99/03/10 2,265,159 45,408,499 19.90 20.20 19.90 20.00 +0.05 859 

99/03/11 6,459,963 132,844,996 20.05 20.85 20.00 20.40 +0.40 2,188 

99/03/12 2,523,720 51,600,560 20.50 20.60 20.35 20.45 +0.05 920 

99/03/15 2,264,944 46,062,579 20.45 20.70 20.05 20.05 -0.40 917 

99/03/16 1,369,390 27,506,850 20.10 20.25 20.00 20.05 0.00 537 

99/03/17 2,431,794 48,876,565 20.30 20.30 20.00 20.15 +0.10 858 

99/03/18 3,946,118 80,648,929 20.20 20.60 20.15 20.35 +0.20 1,413 

99/03/19 2,863,291 57,974,311 20.35 20.50 20.15 20.20 -0.15 1,006 

99/03/22 9,365,893 195,862,932 20.30 21.60 20.10 21.60 +1.40 2,776 

99/03/23 13,880,637 305,434,164 22.10 22.30 21.35 22.10 +0.50 4,919 

99/03/24 4,988,945 109,281,675 22.10 22.40 21.50 21.50 -0.60 1,799 

99/03/25 3,261,305 69,132,433 21.40 21.50 21.05 21.05 -0.45 1,311 

99/03/26 4,139,739 88,925,810 21.15 21.65 21.15 21.50 +0.45 1,590 

99/03/29 2,686,935 57,761,763 21.60 21.70 21.35 21.35 -0.15 1,056 

99/03/30 2,211,332 47,027,952 21.50 21.60 21.10 21.20 -0.15 954 

99/03/31 2,423,726 51,202,946 21.20 21.40 20.85 21.10 -0.10 964 

 


